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1004 395 339 56 4820 4,060 760 4768 4,003
1014 447 396 51 5187 4337 850 5131 4301
1024 503 432 71 5165 4285 880 5281 4,383
103 387 334 53 4745 4,009 736 4732 4,004
1044 400 339 61 5005 4204 801 4921 4122
1054 484 421 63 4676 3974 702 4733 4,010
106 427 385 42 4208 3638 570 4303 3732
107 332 291 41 3511 3046 465 3541 3,069
108 302 268 34 3443 3015 428 3442 3,007
1094 303 276 27 3507 3144 363 3492 3140
8" 435 393 42 285 255 30 346 308
9% 374 340 4 333 301 32 322 287
10 * 385 354 31 310 275 35 293 261
11 402 368 34 270 247 23 303 274
12 369 341 28 274 237 37 325 298
110 318 280 38 2742 2428 314 2744 2422
1 318 280 38 242 208 34 278 241
27 282 247 35 175 151 24 202 177
37 255 221 el 270 242 28 245 215
47 280 248 32 276 236 40 241 212
5% 315 272 43 135 115 20 213 177
6" 237 210 27 56 52 4 121 107
(& 172 155 17 210 192 18 115 100
8" 267 247 20 341 305 36 283 251
97 325 301 24 287 257 30 260 232
10 * 352 326 26 238 219 19 231 206
11 359 339 20 267 241 26 265 246
12 361 334 27 245 210 35 290 258
1114 1-8” 316 286 30 1814 1635 179 1850 1666
1 316 286 30 239 213 26 286 255
27 269 244 25 176 155 21 169 147
37 276 252 24 259 229 30 248 223
47 287 258 29 220 197 23 224 193
57 283 262 21 171 159 12 221 203
6" 233 218 15 239 218 21 206 101
(& 266 245 21 263 241 22 233 213
8" 296 273 23 247 223 24 263 241
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